
Item No. Unit Price Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Unit Cost Total Total Unit Cost Total Unit Cost Total

X0326275 $10,000.00 $2,798.00 $2,798.00 $10,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $5,000.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00

Z0048665 $50,000.00 $4,777.00 $4,777.00 $10,000.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $30,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00

X0327762 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

R3001020 $500.00 $679.00 $3,395.00 $1,000.00 $1,650.00 $8,250.00 $4,425.00 $100.00 $500.00 $7,500.00 $37,500.00

R3001025 $500.00 $679.00 $3,395.00 $1,000.00 $1,650.00 $8,250.00 $4,425.00 $100.00 $500.00 $7,500.00 $37,500.00

R3001035 $500.00 $815.00 $4,075.00 $1,000.00 $1,650.00 $8,250.00 $4,425.00 $3,000.00 $15,000.00 $2,000.00 $10,000.00

MX563950 $10.00 $4.00 $61,320.00 $6.50 $9.00 $137,970.00 $193,158.00 $14.25 $218,452.50 $10.00 $153,300.00

TOTAL: $182,720.00 $251,433.00 $258,952.50 $268,800.00

Tabulation of Bids
24-R0481.01

$230,800.00 $89,760.00 $144,645.00

TELEVISING SANITARY SEWERS FOOT 15,330 $153,300.00 $99,645.00 $12.60

SANITARY SEWER TO BE 
CLEANED, 21" HOUR 5 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $885.00

SANITARY SEWER TO BE 
CLEANED, 15" HOUR 5 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $885.00

SANITARY SEWER TO BE 
CLEANED, 12" HOUR 5 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $885.00

RAILROAD FLAGGER DOL 1 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

RAILROAD PROTECTIVE 
LIABILITY INSURANCE L SUM 1 $50,000.00 $10,000.00 $30,000.00

RAILROAD RIGHT-OF-WAY 
ENTRY PERMIT EACH 1 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $5,000.00

Bedford Park, IL 60638

6754 W. 74th Street

Sheridan Plumbing & Sewer Inc.

Chicago, IL 60612

2500 W. Arthington St.

National Power Rodding Corp.

Unit Cost

Bridgeview, IL 60455

9014 Thomas Avenue

Visu-Sewer of Illinois LLCSewertech, LLC

Warrendale, PA 15086

195 Thorn Hill Rd, Ste 110

RedZone Robotics

Goodfield, IL 61742

1416 County Road 200 North

Hoerr Construction Inc.

Total

Schaumburg, IL 60194

1730 Epping Place

Attended By: Joe Sullivan, Mallory Weisbrodt

Item Description Unit QTY Total

Approved Engineer's   
Estimate

Address of Bidder:

Name of Bidder:

Appropriation:

Time:

Date: 11/14/2024

11:00 AM

Local Public Agency:

County:

Section:

Estimate:

City of Crest Hill

Will

$230,800.00

 Printed 11/14/2024 1:16:29 PM  1 of 1  BLR 12315 (Rev. 07/16/13)


